-Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/17/15 at 07.57

NRDS ID Nama

Charge Codes: 1599, 1515, COR15
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

From 12/06/14 Thru 04/15/15

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice Receipt
Number Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 6

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Westerville, OH 43082-8361

658005440 Bell, Carol ).
658002746 Bell, Kathleen
3559 Aaron Dr

1515

Columbus, OH 43228-7018

658002746 Bell, Kathleen
658004944 Belfisari, Deborah L.
453 West 3rd Ave
Columbus, OH 43201
658004944 Bellisari, Deborah L.
658003208 Benadum, Jan R.
3942 Fairlington Drive

1515

1515

Columbus, OH 43220-4531

658003208 Benadum, Jan R.
658003341 Benninghofen, F. William
1265 Millington Ct.

1515

Columbus, OH 432354062

658003341 Benninghofen, F. William
658004148 Berg, Susan J.

5178 River Forest Rd.

Dubfin, OH 43017
658004148 Berg, Susan J.
658020202 Bergemann, Kuit J.

72 W. Pacemont Rd.,

Columbus, OH 43202
658020202 Bergemann, Kurt J.
658012075 Bergman, Rick T.

4317 Shire Cover

Hilliard, OH 43026
658012075 Bergman, Rick T.
667500995 Berkley, Amy L.

2576 Hickory Pine Lane

Grove City, OH 43123
667500995 Berkley, Amy L.
658003228 Bemhard, Shawn A.

3781 Fayeite Drive

Columbus, OH 43224
658003228 Bemhard, Shawn A
656012898 Beming, Jack P.

1058 West Chester Way

Milford, OH 45244
656012598 Beming, Jack P.
658003183 Betts, Palricia A.

1135 Blacklick Rd

Millersport, OH 43046-9726

658003183 Betis, Patricia A
658012062 Bevington, Jeremy T,
1054 Arcadia Blvd.

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

Westerville, OH 43082-7087

658012062 Bevington, Jeremy T.
658018389 Bick, Beth E.

1304 Retreat Lane

New Albany, OH 43054
658018389 Bick, Beth E.
658012305 Biddix, Mattie P.

8472 Arlen Drive

Blacklick, OH 43004
658012305 Biddix, Mattie P.
658004554 Bieber, Roy L.

8231 Clouse Road

1515

1515

1515

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Condribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Volunitary CORFAC Contribution

5411800

5412234

5411664

5411352

5411749

5408813

5416269

5405488

5416876

5418028

5414820

5411397

5409912

5411634

5417380

519500

519928

519194

518746

519283

516112

5256086

516709

526649

528845

523409

518824

517271

519170

527402

1212914

12130114

12129114

12/28/14

12129114

12110114

01/23115

12/1514

01728115

02/03115

01/09/15

12128114

1211714

12129114

01/3015

card

6230

0213

1712

35440047

card

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.60

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



